INS. CASE OWNER	Jackyn CC4/ Al6 180	11997 /	(ha3//	LKK: IDAC:
	Cennety DOI: ASSIGNM			29-6-18
Surveyor:	1001.		Date / Time : Registered in Merir	107
Pre-assign / CCU	GBE 9103 C		SCHOTHER BUILDING STANDINGS	
Insured Vehicle No	. : UBE 7103C	Claim No.	187	030104354
Name of Insured	SUNWARD PHARMACEUTICAL PL	Policy No.	. NO	2018981
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	W2(V	H NV350
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. Wolelis			citing 7 Junoy West
		Place of Accide	ent (10 C)	2010 9 -31
Is driver the owner	Le ILC KANN		0	
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel I	de l'Age.	OI GIA REPOI Insured Liabilit		GIA REPORT (YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
YN 5384				+
INSRS: WSP: Cay No Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time				
10/7	YN 53749 - X; 63E 9133 C- X		STAGE	DATE/PIC
1000			Non-Reporting ltr (1)	
			Non-Reporting ltr (2: Non-Reporting ltr (Fi	mal):
11/04/18@2:00071	- GROWE TO OI FIG HIR THAT. HE	CONHIMM	Notification lir (if no	n-pickup).
	INPORTURED TO CLAMM, AGREED TO	ended ch.	Call OI: After call ltr to OI:) IIIOZIIANK
	IN AWARY NOD 1990ES, SEND UM			
	BUMIL LABOURY CLEARS		Notification ltr (if no	
			After call ltr to OI:	
	- LE FOR IN BA AMMIT		Authorisation To Act	
81/80/50	SAMO FERFERINCE PRIMIT LO		Release Voucher:	
04/08/18	- ORIGINAL DOOR IN.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
04100110	AU IN ONDER.		Towing Invoice	
	TO CLOSE.		LTA_GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
	RECEIVED 0 8 AUG 2018		PIR:	
	DECEIVED		Mandate/Reject Ins	traction:
	NL V		LOD	
			Payment Breakdow	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: US	SS 2,900.00 (3 days) Reduction 37	%	Contirm by:	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 05/08/18 Confirm with Tep 59		Email Call	2000
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agree) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	7.7	If NQ or B 28, Ass.	Liu:
Repair Cost:	85 2,900.00		If NO or B 28, Ass.	PHS-FMDRO-CK)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS — (days)			and the property of
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 360-00(S 170 x 3 days)		1000	7.65.6
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		UT &	H811 DU
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-15			
Medical:	SS —		1) Claim status: N6	rmal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	ss —		3) Survey fee:	4520.00
Total:	SS 5,204 . K5 Global Sum SS: —			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Lugaria	Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 3:267- 45 Name 1: KAY	HOTOR	4	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:			

Kenneth REF: /416-	<u> </u>
or acceptant theo	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: YN 5386P Yr Regn: WHY , 2014
OD THE WS I THES ! OD RES ! EVA ! INV ! MY	Louis I I ax I Prime Hower
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Track / Trailer or
of Workshop m/s Kay Mon	Make: ZSUZU cc 20096c
of	White AK:
Insured:	Sp.Reading 25 95/5 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	C
(Client's Record)	Sleering: Inouter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: MIT S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F:
Remark: The veh had commenced Its	
repair at the time of inspection.	
Bal, or Market Value:	ONS SIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII
1010	Eron!
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Rear Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal. 4 mm R/Bal. 2 2 mm
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No	0.0A. 26/6/18 000 22 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 0.0.1 6 7 18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Modern Company	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
- von contacted:	
3 / Fish instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
- 9/7 File pass to Cornere	17.
L/6 \$2.900.00	
121 (00,00	
CRED: 91,748,00 8	11.)
	The second secon
Data/Time, File Pass to?	
Peoli D	Davis Of D
: Final Report	Days Of Repair:
rocky) File, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee:	Transportation
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -) _\$-RS RI
port Format :	: Interview (\$), Factors
Imp Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Ohers
· · ·	Weekend (\$
	2/1
	70741

KAY MOTOR BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

#01-46

SINGAPORE 575644

TEL: 6458 2283

FAX: 6459 8863

EMAIL: kayautosg@yahoo.com

Merdeka Construction Co Pte Ltd

4 July 2018

Estimate To Repair Isuzu Lorry - YN 5384P

rear tail board 1pc 1pc n/s rear tail lamp o/s rear tail lamp 1pc rear hook 1pc

less 20%

Ipc rear bumper beam 1set bolt & screw 1pc '60km/h' sticker 1pc '20pax' sticker 1pc rear number plate

To knock out dents & reweld rear end trim, rear chassis, dismantle & fit the above parts.

To putty& spray painting

Not Notherie USmy 8? Resurry After Pains

R 5 2,290.00 cm 328.00 4 1 328..00 × M 189.00 X

3135.00 627.00

2508.00 650.00 sn — Ma 80.00 sn 80/2 NGC 15.00 sn ___ 2 15.00 sn _ 14 25.00 sn ✓

> 750.00 50 600.00 800

Total:

\$ 4,648.00

(Dollars Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty Eight Only)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1267R	
Vehicle No.:	YN53B4P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	02 Aug 2018	
Vehicle Make:	ISUZU	
Vehicle Model:	NNR85UH4A	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2013	
Engine No.:	4JJ11D2831	
Chassis No.:	JAANNR85HE7100034	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$29,360.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 May 2014	
First Registration Date:	28 May 2014	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,468.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	181	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	27 May 2024	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$13,610.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,917.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$7,917.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Aug 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Post an Ad

Browse by Category

2 vehicles

CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at lust

Advertiser Login

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Salling

Isuru NNR85

Price

\$46,800

Westerid Protto From 2 Yr Warranty & Servicing Facuage Call Now Before Scitt Sincere Trading States

Weekend Froms Free 2 Yr Warranty & Servicing Package

PRIME MOTOR & LEASING With over 200 units of vehicles to choose from, ranging from all European to Japanese Makes.

Search Selection

Any

Depreciation Any

\$7,630 /yr

Rig Date 1 2014

18-Sep-2014

Eng Cap

2,999 €€

Mileage

90,991 km

Advanced Searth

Sort by Date Posted

Ven Type Status

Available

Arry All

▼ 20 results/page

Isuzu NNR85 Fuel Type: Diesel

Isuzu NNR85

As Good As Newl Low Mileage, 14 Feet Metal Deck Lorry With Full Canopy, Auto Transmission. Gass 3, Flexible In-house Loan, High Trade-in Call Now For Viewing!

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd



Isuzu NNR85 Fuel Type: Diesel

\$41,800

Posted: 30-Jul-2018 Taos: 2014 Isuzu NNR85, Isuzu NNR85, Isuzu, NNR85, Used Isuzu

\$7,180 /yr

27-May-2014

2,999 €€

42,295 km

Available Truck

Low Mileage At 42K Km Only, Yearly Depreciation Of Only \$7K Plus Per Year, Excellent Condition, Well-Maintained By Only 1 Previous Owner, Auto Transmission, Class 3 Driving License Only, No VPC Needed...

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

Posted: 27-Jul-2018 Tags: 2014 Isuzu NNRSS, Isuzu NNRSS, Isuzu, NNRSS, Used Isuzu

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found,

Depreciation:

Ring Crate

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Status

20 ▼ results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

spCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpack rates & car insurance. Find buy used Isuzu, Isuzu Singapore, used Isuzu Singapore, used Isuzu singapore, used Isuzu, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Isuzu Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate. properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.





e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

Log in *

Status of Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number

S1431126B

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

3

Expiry Date

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

Provisional Driving Licence

Provisional Driving Licence Number

S1431126B

Status of Provisional Driving Licence

No Licence

Class(es) of Provisional Driving Licence

Expiry Date

HOME (https://www.police.gov.sg/)

ABOUT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/about-us)

SGSECURE (https://www.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)

I-WITNESS (https://www.police.gov.sg/iwitness)

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (https://www.police.gov.sg/community-programme)

RESOURCES (https://www.police.gov.sg/resources)

NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https://www.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)

JOIN US (https://www.police.gov.sg/join-us)

FAQS (https://va.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefaq.aspx)

CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)

E-FEEDBACK (/content/policehubefeedback/efeedback.html)

SITEMAP (https://www.police.gov.sg/sitemap)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent

Thursday, 2 August, 2018 5:24 PM

To:

Yahoo!

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: YN 5384P ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBE 9103C AND YN

5384P ON 26/06/2018

Attachments:

DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Teresa,

We refer to your below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$3,267.45 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

Kindly confirm chop and sign the attached DV and forward to us the signed copy together with the Authorization to Act Letter, Repair Bill and LTA Search Fee Invoice for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to KAY MOTOR.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Yahoo! [mailto:kayautosg@yahoo.com]

Sent: Thursday, 2 August, 2018 4:19 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: YN 5384P_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBE 9103C AND YN 5384P ON 26/06/2018

Dear Mr Vic.

Refer to the above matter.

As the accident was solely caused by your insured driver (GBE 9103C) neglignce, we purpose for a Direct Settlement

The particulars of the claim are as follows:

Repair Cost (YN 5384P)

\$ 2,900.00

2. Loss of use (3 days)

360.00

3. LTA insurance search fee

7.45

Total: \$ 3,267,45

Kindly let us have your prompt reply.

Thanks & Regards Teresa Lim Kay Motor Tel: 6458 2283 Fax: 6459 8863

On Wednesday, July 11, 2018, 12:37:32 AM PDT, Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Your Ref: YN 5384P

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18011997/Kha3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBE 9103C AND YN 5384P ON 26/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured's part. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

11 JULY 2018

SUNWARD PHARMACEUTICAL PTE LTD 11 WAN LEE ROAD SINGAPORE 627943 ATTN: MR TAN

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18011997/Kha3

YOUR REF

: GBE 9103C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9103C AND YN 5384P ALONG PIE TOWARDS JURONG WEST AVENUE 2 ON 26,06,2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of YN 5384P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle YN 5384P. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of 45 YISHIND INDUSTRIAL PARK A IS (768723) (address),
owner of YN 5384P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
KRY MOTOR
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 34 5384 P that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 26-06-18 (date) along
CORPORATION ROAD (location)
involving vehicle no/s GBE 9103C ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
as the driver/owner/msurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
0.1
Date this _ O2 _ day of _ Rug _ (month) 20\8 _ (year)
KAY MOTOR
(E(MGAZON))
Yan
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>KAY MOTOR</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$2,900.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$360.00</u> (Loss of Rental/Use), <u>S\$7.45</u> (Disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>YN 5384P</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>26/06/2018</u> (date) along <u>PIE EXITING TO JURONG WEST AVENUE 2</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>GBE 9103C</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>06/07/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MERDEKA CONSTRUCTION CO PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. YN 5384P make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit, We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>YN</u> 5384P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

KAY MOTOR

Block 9, Sin Ming Ind. Estate, Sector C, #01-46, Singapore 575644

Tel: 6458 2283 Fax: 6459 8863

Email: kayautosg@yahoo.com

INVOICE

M/S

Merdeka Construction Co Pte Ltd

No. 16024

Date: 02 Aug 18

Description	Amount
Re: Isuzu Lorry - YN 5384P	
Lump sum repair	\$ 2,900.00
(Dollars Two Thousand & Nine Hundred Only)	
	161
	144
	- 111
	751
Reg. No. 234934/00W	

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

27 Jun 2018 / 15:37:36

Receipt Date/Time: 27 Jun 2018 / 15:37:36

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180627-001781

Previous Receipt No. :

	bus Receipt No. :		Amount	GST	Amount
S/N	Item Description/		Before	Amount	After GST
	Business Transaction Reference			5.517 (5.75) (5.16)	
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - G8E9103C				
As at	26 Jun 2018/16:05:00				
Insur	ence Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBE9103C				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180627153519739071	8 82 87	1200	2002	1
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7,00	0.49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		************************************	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					4-1		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	03 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		29 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,900.00 Edit Estimati	1	2,900.00 lew Rpt		Report Cancel	for Survey
3	Main	T F	teference	Claim	Details		Document	5	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	SUNWAR	D PHARMACEUT	ICAL PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: A19	5800189k				
Main Claimant:	MERDEKA	CONSTRUCTIO	N CO PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 198	001267R	6			
Vehicle Reg No.:	YN5384	P		Dat	e of Loss:	26/06/2018 16:00 - :59 [48 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 198	TP / 1980301043SG				2100463105 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 27/04/2018 - 26/04/2019			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBE9103	c			Policy No. (Claimant): D18MTPCVE001658				
Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner, which the Owner, whi				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	Kay Moto	r (HQ) BLK 9 SIN	MING INDUSTRIAL	ESTATE #01-46	, 565744	Sin Ming - To	el:		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurandesaval@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Kesaval, Jacly	n-M]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Sompo Ir	surance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Tel: 6461 655	5				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 (Ha	ndled by I	KENNETH KO	ONG] [Final	Rpt due 11,	07/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Con	npose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊟]				View All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*YN5384P (1980301043SG)

[GBE9103C]

TP

MERDEKA CONSTRUCTION CO PTE LTD

Jun 26 2018 4:00PM

[SUNWARD PHARMACEUTICAL PTE LTD]

Kay Motor

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	-	Process of the last of the las	F-9.
	ters/Corresponder	***************************************	1 per		V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- 0	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/07/18 15:46	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/07/18 15:46	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	11/07/18 15:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	02/08/18 17:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	02/08/18 17:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(Z)
16	02/08/18 17:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
10	02/00/10 17:03	Reinspection Prioto		Luad Jr G	(30)
Doc	cumentation		1 per i	age V	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	02/07/18 18:18	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 29.06.2018	0	Load PDF	-
2	02/07/18 18:18	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 29.06.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	02/07/18 18:18	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load TIF	
4	10/07/18 11:41	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0		
5	11/07/18 15:45	LETTER TO OI	0		
6	17/08/18 10:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	17/08/18 10:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	17/08/18 10:09	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	17/08/18 10:09	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/07/18 11:24	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)					

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBE9103C (Insd veh)			Model:	ISUZU NNR85UH4A 3.0 D (M)
YN5384P (TP veh) Date of Accident: 26/06/2018					
Date of Accident. 20/00/2016					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	4,643.00	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,900.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	360.00	3.00 days at \$120.00 per day
Rental (if any)			:\$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	3,267.45	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	ered Wo	orkshop: (%)	=	Assessed Liability	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Liai Remarks	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n		
Kay Motor				: \$	3,267.45
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE I				17 Aug 2018 Date	
LINK AUTO C	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18011997/KHA3Q2

Date: 17/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100463105

Claimant Vehicle YN5384P

Insured Vehicle No:

GBE9103C

Date of Loss:

26/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1980301043SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

YN5384P

Make & Model:

ISUZU NNR85UH4A, 3.0 D (M)

Engine No:

4JJ11D2831

Reg. Date:

28/05/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No:

JAANNR85HE7100034

Colour:

Odometer:

259515 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2999 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

37.54

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15X8 (D)

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 2/2 mm Bridgestone 2/2 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 4 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,293.00	2,814.40	478.60	14.53
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,350.00	900.00	450.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,643.00	3,714.40	928.60	20.00
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,900.00		

+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$120.00/day) (S\$) 360.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.45 3.267.45 Nett Liability (S\$)

4,643.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/06/2018

Date Inspected:

06/07/2018 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Kay Motor (HQ)

2,900.00

BLK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

1,743.00

#01-46

Singapore 565744

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 17/8/2018

4.0	Francisco Contra		mark and a second	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS.
A (1)	niet	Albert .	100	NOTE:
Au	lusi		L C	port

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAIL BOARD	Bent	2,290.00 FL	*2,290.00 FL
2	1		*N/S REAR TAIL LAMP	Cracked	328.00 FL	*328.00 FL
3	1		*O/S REAR TAIL LAMP	Serviceable	328.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR HOOK	Serviceable	189.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	650.00 FS	*650.00 FS
6	1		*SET BOLT & SCREW	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
7	1		*60KM/H STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
8	1		*20 PAX STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
9	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	25.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	tt. L=ListItemDisc.	_	0.02-1-0-0.02-0.00	000 1000 000 110 c
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,920.00	3,338.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	627.00	523.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,293.00	2,814.40
			Report was unsul	omitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK OUT DENTED & REWELD REAR END TRIM REAR CHASSIS , DISMANTLE & FIT THE ABOVE PARTS	New	750.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,350.00	900.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >